
CABINETS & 
SHELVING

More than 
just a shelf

COMBUS is a modular shelving system  that not only serves 
the function of a traditional shelf, but is also a good solution 
for shaping and dividing spaces. It consists of different types 
of shelving, which are designed to be placed in an open 
space, against a wall or on top of cabinets. The COMBUS 
collection has all the key features required to become an 
essential part of the modern office, where different types 
of spaces are intertwined – it is functional, has an easily 
adaptable design and is environmentally friendly.

CABINETS & 
SHELVINGCOMBUS

COMBUS COMBUS



800 800800 800800 800 400

15
45

15
45

15
45

15
45

15
45

15
45

362 362312 312 312312 350

800800 800 800 400

78
5

78
5

78
5

78
5

312362 350750 312

800800 800 800 800800 400

11
65

11
65

11
65

11
65

11
65

11
65

350362 362750 312 312312

800

12
55

750

800

87
5

750

400

27
5

350

800

12
55

750

400

350

800

16
35

750

800

16
35

750 350

400

12
55

, 1
63

5,
 2

01
5,

 2
39

5

12
55

, 1
63

5,
 2

01
5,

 2
39

535
5

35
5

11
5

11
5

387, 775 387, 775400 400

25 25

362, 750

25

40
0

400

40
5

362

35
5

312

400362

73
5

78
5

312

750

35
5

700

400

40
5

400750

35
5,

 7
35

40
5,

 7
85

700

362

35
5

312

750

35
5

700

362 750

40
0

15
0

15
0,

 3
00

326

36
4

36
4

40
0

714

750 400 272

34
9

18
8

40
5

CABINETS & 
SHELVINGDifferent 

options for 
different needs

The COMBUS shelving system consists 
of freestanding shelving units, planter 
shelf units, shelving units for mounting 
on cabinets. This shelving system 
can be used in the middle of a space, 
against a wall or shaped as a corner.

Frame

PET felt 
back panel

CHOICE 
cabinets

Metal 
book-end

Shelf

Open 
shelf box

Metal 
planter box

Closed 
shelf box

PET felt 
basket

Planter box
Perforated metal 
sheet back panel

Plinth

Drawer

Shelving units for mounting on cabinets – ready-made configurations

Shelves Open and closed shelf boxes

Planter boxes Cabinet with drawer

Shelving units – modular configurations

Planter shelf units – ready-made configurations
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